@ INNOVATE

2024-2025 School Year Fee Schedule
Preschool / Elementary / Middle School Program
Preschool - 8th Grade

Half Day Preschool and Pre-Kindergarten: 3 Years Old
Registration fee - Non Refundable - $150
Facility Fee - Non-Refundable - $350
Curriculum Fee - Non-Refundable - $200
Annual Tuition - $4350 ($435/mo)

Full Day Preschool and Pre-Kindergarten: 4 Years Old
e Registration fee - Non-refundable - $150
e Facility fee - Non-refundable - $350
e Curriculum fee - Non-refundable - $200
e Annual Tuition - $7585 ($758.50/mo)

Kindergarten — 5th Grade

Registration fee - Non-refundable - $150
Facility fee - Non-refundable - $350
Curriculum fee - Non-refundable - $350
Annual Tuition - $8590 ($859/mo)

6th — 8th Grade

Registration fee - Non-refundable - $150
Facility fee - Non-refundable - $350
Curriculum fee - Non-refundable - $400
Annual Tuition - $9225 ($922.50/mo)

All Fees (registration, facility & curriculum) are non-refundable and are due no later than Feb 15,
2024. If these fees are not received by then, your student’s registration may be canceled.

First tuition payment due May 1, 2024 (required to hold your child’s place for fall 2024-2025).
If the non-refundable May 1st payment isn’t received on time, your spot may no longer be
available.
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